Q:\Arrow Valves\Products\BPV Bypass Valve\bpvdatasheet.docx  15-Mar-12
Tectite® is a registered name of Yorkshire Fittings
Arrow Valves Ltd
Tel: 01442  823123      Fax: 01442  823234
Arrow Valves Ltd reserve the right to change specifications,
design and materials at any time without notice.

42 344 128 516 36
54 370 167 543 47
Water Regulations
This automatic bypass assembly has Water Regulations
approval for the supply of main (wholesome) water for
applications where the fluid category is 3 or below.
Materials
Body   DZR Brass
Valves   Brass
Cartridges  POM
Applications
Any booster pump set where the boosted supply is for
domestic purposes or no higher than Fluid Category 3.
Codes and Descriptions
Size Code Description
22 mm BPV22C Bypass Valve Assembly Comp.
28 mm BPV28C Bypass Valve Assembly Comp.
35 mm BPV35C Bypass Valve Assembly Comp
42 mm BPV42C Bypass Valve Assembly Comp
54 mm BPV54C Bypass Valve Assembly Comp
DN20 BPV20FP Bypass Valve Assembly Female
DN25 BPV25FP Bypass Valve Assembly Female
DN32 BPV32FP Bypass Valve Assembly Female
DN40 BPV40FP Bypass Valve Assembly Female
DN50 BPV50FP Bypass Valve Assembly Female
22 mm BPV22T Bypass Valve Assembly Tectite
®
28 mm BPV28T Bypass Valve Assembly Tectite
®
28x54 BPV28x54C Bypass Valve Assembly Comp. Dual Conn
35x54 BPV35x54C Bypass Valve Assembly Comp. Dual Conn
To specify dual size connections e.g. 28 mm Tectite® mains (left) with 54 mm solder union